

Counter Claim No. 10/22  
HAWA SINGH RANA Vs. RANDHIR SINGH RANA

20.12.2024

Present : Mr. Parikshit Bajaj, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the  
counter-claimant.

Mr. Sanjay Gupta, Ld. Counsel for legal heirs of the  
respondent.

At the request of Ld. Counsel for legal heirs of the  
respondent, matter is adjourned to 16.01.2025.

(Shirish Aggarwal)  
District Judge-03  
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi  
20.12.2024